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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 10 PREUDHOMME Benjamin CORRC 225 40 35 35 40 35 40
2 6 AUZOUX Christopher 2MA/4 187 35 28 28 28 40 28
3 4 COURTAUD Mathias ACTIV BIKE 184 28 40 26 31 28 31
4 5 COULANGES Charlie ACTIV BIKE 172 31 31 40 4 31 35
5 15 RECOUR Hugo MOTO CLUB RUMILIEN 159 22 26 25 35 25 26
6 8 GONZALEZ Emmanuel AUVERGNE MOTO SPORT 133 26 23 31 3 26 24
7 42 VERMOREL Sylvain / VINCENT Victor PICARLOUX 128 19 21 21 24 20 23
8 21 BOULAND Guillaume CORRC 123 12 18 19 25 24 25
9 14 DEVILLARD Mathieu ASMACO 117 24 25 23 1 22 22
10 41 JOZON Luc / FORTIN Roxane CORRC 105 16 15 18 23 18 15
11 18 CASTELEYN Rémi CROIX EN TERNOIS 95 23 24 22 26 0 0
12 26 GASTINEAU Matthieu ASMACO 91 0 20 17 21 17 16
13 9 FAYOLLE Jean-François AMRP 90 25 22 0 0 23 20
14 22 DURIS Jean-Luc AMRP 89 21 12 20 0 19 17
15 49 HERVELIN Nicolas MOTO TEAM 95 87 15 11 16 20 12 13
16 25 BASTARD Sylvain CORRC 82 13 17 14 15 14 9
17 30 PORCHER Fabrice ASMACO 76 17 19 15 0 11 14
18 17 FORYS Christophe RACING CLUB CREUSOTIN 68 0 0 24 2 21 21
19 35 VAVRAND François CANNES 67 0 0 10 22 16 19
20 24 BLANCHON Léo CORRC 65 4 1 8 19 15 18
21 51 UNAL Thierry MC RUMILLY 56 3 8 13 12 10 10
22 50 STEPHAN Pierre MC FLEUR DE LYS 55 7 4 12 18 8 6
23 48 GROSSE Johann MOTO TEAM 95 44 6 13 3 8 9 5
24 43 ASFAUX Antoine CORRC 42 2 0 5 16 7 12
25 46 BONNAURE Frédéric HORIZON ENDURO 38 11 9 1 17 0 0
26 58 LARUE Gilles CORRC 35 10 6 0 11 5 3
27 27 MASSON Hugues olivier ASMACO 34 0 0 6 13 4 11
28 57 GUILLON Simon CORRC 30 20 10 0 0 0 0
29 23 SIMONNET Hervé CORRC 26 1 0 11 14 0 0
30 34 BERNARD Martial/GAS Christelle MC DRAC 25 18 7 0 0 0 0
31 29 GERHARD Johnny ASM ACO 25 9 16 0 0 0 0
32 36 MAUREL Eric SENAS DURANCE 23 0 0 0 9 6 8
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33 45 NUPER Morten/FANNECHON Mylène MOTO TEAM 95 22 8 14 0 0 0 0
34 39 MOTTAZ Rémi / MOTTAZ RAMIREZ Aurore MOTO SPORT NIMOIS 21 0 0 9 10 0 2
35 44 BARAY Julien 2MA14 21 14 0 7 0 0 0
36 62 BONNIERE Arnaud CONDATE MOTO CLUB 20 0 0 0 0 13 7
37 52 CONAN Yannick DUCATI CLUB FRANCE 15 5 3 0 0 3 4
38 53 BOURSIER Michel CORRC 13 0 2 2 6 2 1
39 54 BIDAN Grégory MOTORCYCLE ORGANISATION45 9 0 5 4 0 0 0
40 60 SEYS Aurélien CORRC 7 0 0 0 7 0 0
41 32 JOUANEN Manuel 6 0 0 0 5 1 0
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 1 SCHILTZ Bruno SMC SENS 225 40 35 40 40 35 35
2 115 MIGNE Johan / BARDEAU Adélaîde CORRC 157 31 25 25 28 24 24
3 13 COUGOULE Rémi MOTO ACTIVES 14 156 25 31 31 13 28 28
4 122 ANCART Maxime MC AVESNOIS 150 23 26 24 26 26 25
5 3 JOUANEN Vincent CORRC 150 0 0 35 35 40 40
6 134 BARBOT Sonia MC SOMMIERES 146 28 28 28 0 31 31
7 116 GANDOIS Bruno CORRC 139 24 23 23 24 23 22
8 111 HANNISBERG Morgane CIRCUIT JURA SUD 95 16 19 14 14 16 16
9 135 D'ABRIGEON Franck MC VILLECOMTAL 81 0 0 18 21 21 21
10 126 MANEUF Serge AUVERGNE MOTO SPORT 76 18 0 11 17 15 15
11 118 LOUSSEREAUX David ACTIVBIKE 76 22 21 15 18 0 0
12 7 BREBION Tanguy ASM ACO 75 35 40 0 0 0 0
13 130 ESSID Hamza ASMACO 62 0 0 16 11 18 17
14 119 LACHET Maximilien MC VILLECOMTAL 62 21 22 19 0 0 0
15 137 JARNAC Didier CORRC 60 0 0 9 16 17 18
16 131 FOISSAC Nicolas MCV 57 0 0 26 31 0 0
17 133 PASSERON Quentin MC FLEUR DE LYS 51 0 0 0 0 25 26
18 114 MANSON Pierre-Yves ASMACO 50 26 24 0 0 0 0
19 117 LAFON Maxime/THELLIEZ Constance CORRC 47 0 20 12 15 0 0
20 121 ALLEMAND Arnaud VOUHARTE MC 45 0 0 0 0 22 23
21 141 MOLINARI Laurent A MOTO REG PANISSIEROISE 45 0 0 22 23 0 0
22 120 CANALI Philippe MGB MOTO 40 0 0 21 19 0 0
23 132 LESCANE Bruno CMPN 39 0 0 17 22 0 0
24 128 RIOU Gaetan C J S 38 0 0 13 25 0 0
25 112 GUILLEMOT Frédéric MC DREUX 38 0 0 0 0 19 19
26 113 PREVOST Arnaud MECATLAND 31 19 0 0 12 0 0
27 138 BOINARD Quentin VITESSE PERFORMANCE 30 0 0 10 20 0 0
28 124 MADIOT Laurent TEAM BRELLE 72 20 20 0 0 0 0 0
29 136 BONNIERE Arnaud CONDATE MC 20 0 0 20 0 0 0
30 139 SOARES Antonio AVENIR MOTO 20 0 0 0 0 0 20
31 127 DUFOUR Marc CM BEAUJOLAIS 20 0 0 0 0 20 0
32 123 VURPILLOT Simon MC ANDLAU 17 17 0 0 0 0 0

Page : 1 / 1



Situation au Championnat - Catégorie RALLYE 3

Logiciel Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 24/09/2023 09:49
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1 20 OVERNEY Christophe CORRC 208 40 40 40 18 35 35
2 171 MOUNEU Pierre BAS MAUCO 193 35 35 31 35 31 26
3 174 CHAREIRE Rémi MC HAUT CANTAL 178 31 31 26 31 28 31
4 173 PARMENTIER Julien CORRC 145 23 26 24 25 23 24
5 183 MOLINET Denis MC DAUPHINOIS 133 24 23 22 22 22 20
6 179 GUEGUIN Stéphane / FACHAUX Anastasia MC FLEUR DE LYS / LES GUIDONS … 107 0 0 28 28 26 25
7 175 CAMBON Anthony MOTOS ACTIVES 14 104 0 0 25 26 25 28
8 181 LACOSTE Christian UM AIN 98 19 0 21 20 19 19
9 12 CAUQUIL Romain MC DRAC 80 0 0 0 0 40 40
10 188 BEAUCOUD Andy ST CHAMOND 75 0 0 35 40 0 0
11 182 CRESCENCIO Pedro ASMACO 56 28 28 0 0 0 0
12 185 GERMANIQUE Pascal CIRCUIT CAROLE ASM 55 17 0 19 19 0 0
13 172 FABRE Vincent MOTO CLUB DES PLAGES 49 25 0 0 24 0 0
14 184 BOURGEOIS Patrick AUVERGNE MOTO SPORT 48 26 22 0 0 0 0
15 192 DELILLE   Clarisse MC DRAC 47 0 0 0 0 24 23
16 177 AUBEY Bastien CORCC 46 21 25 0 0 0 0
17 178 JARNAC Didier CORRC 44 20 24 0 0 0 0
18 194 LE DAIN Gaetan / PEROL Aurelie FRONTIGNAN LA CIBLE 43 0 0 0 0 21 22
19 176 LECARDRONNEL Lucas MOTOS ACTIVES 14 42 22 20 0 0 0 0
20 193 BEREYZIAT Emilie UM AIN 41 0 0 0 0 20 21
21 190 VURPILLOT Simon M. C. ANDLAU 40 0 0 17 23 0 0
22 186 BENOIS Cyprien MC CJS 40 0 0 23 17 0 0
23 186 SOARES Antonio 39 18 21 0 0 0 0
24 187 SOARES Antonio AVENIR MOTO 39 0 0 18 21 0 0
25 189 PAQUIN William M. C. ANDLAU 20 0 0 20 0 0 0

Page : 1 / 1



Situation au Championnat - Catégorie ANCIENNES

Logiciel Elite v3 - https://www.chronelec.com Imprimé : 24/09/2023 09:48

Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe Dourdou Garrigues

1 241 STEPHAN Philippe ASMACO 120 40 40 40
2 247 POUTIER Jean-François MC ST DIE DES VOSGES 105 35 35 35
3 246 MARTIN Eric MC VILLECOMTAL 90 31 31 28
4 248 FOUGERAS Gabriel CAGNES VILLENEUVE 59 0 28 31
5 244 ZABRONIECKA Joël AVENIR MOTO 28 28 0 0
6 249 BOURGEOIS Patrick AUVERGNE MOT SPORT 26 0 26 0
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1 211 JEUDY Yann VAL DE VIENNE MOTO 205 28 31 31 35 40 40
2 214 PALICOT Grégory ASMACO 179 31 35 28 28 26 31
3 210 CHAPAS Tom MC MONTBÉLIARD 160 40 40 40 40 0 0
4 215 PICHOT Jérémy UM AIN/GPM 46 157 24 28 26 26 25 28
5 221 AUGUSTE Vincent MC DRAC 136 20 25 22 23 23 23
6 213 LAROCHETTE Olivier TEAM GUIDON 11 127 35 0 35 0 22 35
7 219 BOUSSON Frédéric SPORT MECANIQUE A CRAMPONS 85 25 0 0 0 35 25
8 212 DEBIZE Grégory TEAM GUIDON 11 80 26 0 0 0 28 26
9 218 DEGAUDEZ Robert MC CONDÉ SUR L'ESCAUT 70 22 0 23 25 0 0
10 222 FORTIN Eric 56 0 0 25 31 0 0
11 224 BOURGEOIS Patrick AUVERGNE MOTO SPORT 55 0 0 0 0 31 24
12 217 JOLLY Yohann 2V RACING 49 23 26 0 0 0 0
13 223 THEILLAC Thierry MC ANGOUMOISIN 46 0 0 24 22 0 0
14 226 MARCHAND Guy ST VINCENT LESPINASSE 45 0 0 21 0 24 0
15 220 DUPERRON Denis UMAIN 24 0 0 0 24 0 0
16 216 SCHMUCK Patrick CORRC 21 21 0 0 0 0 0
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1 272 DEVAUX John/ GILLI Aurélien ASMACO 216 35 31 35 35 40 40
2 271 BERTHOMIEU Benoît/ CAMPERGUE Jonathan MC VILLECOMTAL 216 31 35 40 40 35 35
3 277 BOYER Thierry / MARTINIEN Simon MOTOSPORT 71 170 28 28 26 26 31 31
4 273 COUDERC Gilles/ THEBAUT COUDERC Angelina MC VILLECOMTAL 160 25 26 28 25 28 28
5 276 GOURAUD Roland/LE TURNIER Gaëtan MC QUEVEN 80 40 40 0 0 0 0
6 275 ROBIN Christophe/FRAUCOURT Anthony ASM ACO 59 0 0 31 28 0 0
7 282 QUILBAULT Jimmy/DE CARA Laëtitia France SIDE-CAR COMPETITION 51 26 25 0 0 0 0
8 274 AMBLARD Alain/NEGREL Philippe MC DAUPHINOIS 31 0 0 0 31 0 0
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1 42 VERMOREL Sylvain / VINCENT Victor PICARLOUX 235 35 40 40 40 40 40
2 41 JOZON Luc / FORTIN Roxane CORRC 199 28 35 35 35 35 31
3 115 MIGNE Johan / BARDEAU Adélaîde CORRC 194 40 26 31 31 31 35
4 39 MOTTAZ Rémi / MOTTAZ RAMIREZ Aurore MOTO SPORT NIMOIS 108 0 0 28 28 26 26
5 34 BERNARD Martial/GAS Christelle MC DRAC 59 31 28 0 0 0 0
6 45 NUPER Morten/FANNECHON Mylène MOTO TEAM 95 57 26 31 0 0 0 0
7 179 GUEGUIN Stéphane / FACHAUX Anastasia MC FLEUR DE LYS / LES GUIDONS … 56 0 0 0 0 28 28
8 117 LAFON Maxime/THELLIEZ Constance CORRC 52 0 0 26 26 0 0
9 194 LE DAIN Gaetan / PEROL Aurelie FRONTIGNAN LA CIBLE 50 0 0 0 0 25 25
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 13 COUGOULE Rémi MOTO ACTIVES 14 223 40 40 40 23 40 40
2 26 GASTINEAU Matthieu ASMACO 191 24 35 31 35 35 31
3 24 BLANCHON Léo CORRC 191 35 31 28 31 31 35
4 221 AUGUSTE Vincent MC DRAC 144 23 24 21 24 26 26
5 119 LACHET Maximilien MC VILLECOMTAL 85 31 28 26 0 0 0
6 117 LAFON Maxime/THELLIEZ Constance CORRC 75 0 26 24 25 0 0
7 131 FOISSAC Nicolas MCV 75 0 0 35 40 0 0
8 190 VURPILLOT Simon M. C. ANDLAU 73 25 0 22 26 0 0
9 192 DELILLE   Clarisse MC DRAC 56 0 0 0 0 28 28
10 138 BOINARD Quentin VITESSE PERFORMANCE 51 0 0 23 28 0 0
11 176 LECARDRONNEL Lucas MOTOS ACTIVES 14 51 26 25 0 0 0 0
12 113 PREVOST Arnaud MECATLAND 49 28 0 0 21 0 0
13 186 BENOIS Cyprien MC CJS 47 0 0 25 22 0 0
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 122 ANCART Maxime MC AVESNOIS 240 40 40 40 40 40 40
2 43 ASFAUX Antoine CORRC 210 35 35 35 35 35 35
3 111 HANNISBERG Morgane CIRCUIT JURA SUD 183 28 31 31 31 31 31
4 59 MONOSTORI Michel CORRC 31 31 0 0 0 0 0
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 134 BARBOT Sonia MC SOMMIERES 200 40 40 40 0 40 40
2 111 HANNISBERG Morgane CIRCUIT JURA SUD 198 35 35 35 40 25 28
3 192 DELILLE   Clarisse MC DRAC 70 0 0 0 0 35 35
4 33 SPECK Pascale FLEUR DE LYS 62 0 0 0 0 31 31
5 193 BEREYZIAT Emilie UM AIN 54 0 0 0 0 28 26
6 64 FLOCHON Fabienne MC DRAC 51 0 0 0 0 26 25
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 39 MOTTAZ Rémi / MOTTAZ RAMIREZ Aurore MOTO SPORT NIMOIS 160 0 0 40 40 40 40
2 218 DEGAUDEZ Robert MC CONDÉ SUR L'ESCAUT 90 31 0 28 31 0 0
3 246 MARTIN Eric MC VILLECOMTAL 82 26 0 0 25 31 0
4 185 GERMANIQUE Pascal CIRCUIT CAROLE ASM 82 28 0 26 28 0 0
5 112 GUILLEMOT Frédéric MC DREUX 70 0 0 0 0 35 35
6 222 FORTIN Eric 66 0 0 31 35 0 0
7 113 PREVOST Arnaud MECATLAND 59 35 0 0 24 0 0
8 221 AUGUSTE Vincent MC DRAC 51 0 0 25 26 0 0
9 59 MONOSTORI Michel CORRC 40 40 0 0 0 0 0
10 136 BONNIERE Arnaud CONDATE MC 35 0 0 35 0 0 0
11 226 MARCHAND Guy ST VINCENT LESPINASSE 24 0 0 24 0 0 0
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Pos. N° Nom Club Points Sarthe 1 Sarthe 2 Dourdou 1 Dourdou 2 Garrigues 1 Garrigues 2

1 20 OVERNEY Christophe CORRC 196 35 40 40 1 40 40
2 271 BERTHOMIEU Benoît/ CAMPERGUE Jonathan MC VILLECOMTAL 174 24 28 31 35 28 28
3 22 DURIS Jean-Luc AMRP 167 40 26 35 0 35 31
4 51 UNAL Thierry MC RUMILLY 143 22 24 25 21 26 25
5 116 GANDOIS Bruno CORRC 134 23 17 22 25 25 22
6 35 VAVRAND François CANNES 129 0 0 23 40 31 35
7 58 LARUE Gilles CORRC 125 28 23 12 20 23 19
8 171 MOUNEU Pierre MC DES PLAGES 115 25 31 28 31 0 0
9 277 BOYER Thierry / MARTINIEN Simon MOTOSPORT 71 114 19 21 17 19 18 20
10 53 BOURSIER Michel CORRC 110 16 22 20 16 19 17
11 27 MASSON Hugues olivier ASMACO 110 0 20 21 22 21 26
12 46 BONNAURE Frédéric HORIZON ENDURO 101 31 25 19 26 0 0
13 179 GUEGUIN Stéphane / FACHAUX Anastasia MC FLEUR DE LYS / LES GUIDONS … 100 0 0 26 28 22 24
14 23 SIMONNET Hervé CORRC 85 20 18 24 23 0 0
15 36 MAUREL Eric SENAS DURANCE 80 0 0 15 18 24 23
16 183 MOLINET Denis MC DAUPHINOIS 74 15 15 9 12 11 12
17 273 COUDERC Gilles/ THEBAUT COUDERC Angelina MC VILLECOMTAL 74 9 19 18 0 13 15
18 135 D'ABRIGEON Franck MC VILLECOMTAL 69 0 0 14 17 20 18
19 137 JARNAC Didier CORRC 64 13 16 5 7 10 13
20 276 GOURAUD Roland/LE TURNIER Gaëtan MC QUEVEN 61 26 35 0 0 0 0
21 126 MANEUF Serge AUVERGNE MOTO SPORT 43 12 0 7 11 3 10
22 181 LACOSTE Christian UM AIN 40 11 0 8 5 7 9
23 173 PARMENTIER Julien CORRC 37 0 0 0 0 16 21
24 249 BOURGEOIS Patrick AUVERGNE MOT SPORT 32 18 14 0 0 0 0
25 112 GUILLEMOT Frédéric MC DREUX 31 0 0 0 0 15 16
26 241 STEPHAN Philippe ASMACO 29 10 0 0 10 9 0
27 120 CANALI Philippe MGB MOTO 29 0 0 16 13 0 0
28 222 FORTIN Eric 28 0 0 13 15 0 0
29 33 SPECK Pascale FLEUR DE LYS 28 0 0 0 0 14 14
30 76 LAMOUR Marc MC VAL DE SEINE 27 4 0 0 0 12 11
31 218 DEGAUDEZ Robert MC CONDÉ SUR L'ESCAUT 26 7 0 10 9 0 0
32 247 POUTIER Jean-François MC ST DIE DES VOSGES 24 8 0 0 8 8 0
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33 274 AMBLARD Alain/NEGREL Philippe MC DAUPHINOIS 24 0 0 0 24 0 0
34 212 DEBIZE Grégory TEAM GUIDON ONZE 21 21 0 0 0 0 0
35 124 MADIOT Laurent TEAM BRELLE 72 17 17 0 0 0 0 0
36 127 DUFOUR Marc CM BEAUJOLAIS 17 0 0 0 0 17 0
37 185 GERMANIQUE Pascal CIRCUIT CAROLE ASM 15 5 0 6 4 0 0
38 32 JOUANEN Manuel 14 0 0 0 14 0 0
39 59 MONOSTORI Michel CORRC 14 14 0 0 0 0 0
40 223 THEILLAC Thierry MC ANGOUMOISIN 11 0 0 11 0 0 0
41 246 MARTIN Eric MC VILLECOMTAL 10 3 0 0 3 4 0
42 226 MARCHAND Guy ST VINCENT LESPINASSE 10 0 0 4 0 6 0
43 248 FOUGERAS Gabriel CAGNES VILLENEUVE 7 0 0 0 2 5 0
44 216 SCHMUCK Patrick CORRC 6 6 0 0 0 0 0
45 220 DUPERRON Denis UMAIN 6 0 0 0 6 0 0
46 244 ZABRONIECKA Joël AVENIR MOTO 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
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